[image: image1.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

appropriation date, etc.)

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction



SEE BLOCK 16C



CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



SE

Walter F George Resident Ofc



Treviicos/Rodio Joint Venture

273 Summer Street

Boston, MA 02210



DACW01-01-C-0014  NA

14 Aug 2001

See Page 2.

Contract Amount Unchanged

X 52.232-5001 EFARS SPECIAL CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS, CONTINUING CONTRACT

X

Contract for Concrete Cutoff Wall Walter F. George at Fort Gaines, GA.

Reference No. R00012

SE012 INCREASE CC CLAUSE

See Page 2.



Leo J. Hickman

Contracting Officer

05/24/2002

1 2

[image: image2.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

DATE SIGNED

See Block 16C

Contract No: DACW01-01-C-0014  NA Reference No. R00012

Modification No:



Contractor: Treviicos/Rodio Joint Venture

Contract Title: Concrete Cutoff Wall Walter F. George

Location: Fort Gaines, GA

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA     (Continued)

CONTRACT WORK

APPROPRIATION ITEM CHANGE

Total $0.00

96 NA X 3122.0000 K5 X 08 2446 019191 96015 2520 00536W - $2,400,000.00 

Increase



Change in Contract Amount:   $0.00

Total Contract Amount (Including this Mod):  $50,143,436.00

Change in Obligation Amount: $2,400,000.00

Total Obligation Amount (Including this Mod):  $13,132,681.00

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

A. SCOPE OF WORK

SE012 INCREASE CC CLAUSE

The contract is modified to revise the citation of funds reserved 

for this contract and available for payment of earnings, an increase 

of $2,400,000.00 from the previous amount of $10,735,000.00 

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIAL CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS, Page 00800 - 6, CONTINUING CONTRACTS 

(MAR 1995) EFARS 52.232-5001, Paragraph 1(b), change the sum of 

$10,735,000.00 to $13,135,000.00.

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Total contract price is unchanged.

D. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

modification.

2 2







Continuing Funded – Obligation Recap





Mar 2007				Exhibit 2.11J


This printed copy is for “Information Only.” The controlled version resides on the SAD Contract Administration Website.








Mar 2007					Exhibit 2.11J


This printed copy is for “Information Only.” The controlled version resides on the SAD Contract Administration Website.











